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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2016

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

86 MAHMOUDI Anis ESPER 3412-16 2-3 0-0 4-5 1-2 0-0 4-5 23-311 74.2

3 GENSHEIMER Uwe PARIS 310-0 5-5 7-7 3-6 0-0 0-0 7-9 22-272 81.5

11 V. Daan SUHC 319-18 4-9 0-0 0-0 2-3 1-2 4-4 20-363 55.6

13 NENADIC Petar BERLIN 3010-15 2-4 0-0 0-0 6-6 0-1 0-1 18-274 66.7

5 LOBATO Rafael TAUB 300-0 0-0 3-6 4-6 0-0 0-0 10-10 17-225 77.3

21 BOUGHANMI O. ESPER 310-0 2-5 5-6 5-8 0-0 0-0 5-7 17-266 65.4

22 SAIED Sobhi SADD 358-15 1-2 0-0 0-0 6-7 1-1 0-0 16-257 64.0

5 ALKRAD Mustafa SADD 344-6 0-1 0-1 5-5 6-7 0-0 0-0 15-208 75.0

66 ELAHMAR Ahmed LAKHWY 365-12 2-5 2-2 2-2 1-2 0-0 3-4 15-279 55.6

44 KARABATIC Nikola PARIS 3512-15 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 14-1810 77.8

45 DJUKIC Darko KIELCE 311-1 4-4 0-2 4-6 1-1 0-0 4-5 14-1911 73.7

24 SINEN Wajdi LAKHWY 396-15 2-5 0-0 4-4 2-3 0-0 0-0 14-2712 51.9

18 LINDBERG Hans BERLIN 301-1 2-2 3-3 7-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 13-1413 92.9

10  AL KARBI Abdulla SADD 310-0 0-0 3-8 3-4 0-0 0-0 7-10 13-2214 59.1

25 NARCISSE Daniel PARIS 318-15 2-5 0-0 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 13-2315 56.5

4 ELISSON Bjarki BERLIN 300-0 3-4 5-8 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-1716 70.6

18 REMILI Nedim PARIS 316-11 3-3 1-1 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-1 12-2017 60.0

14 BIELECKI Karol KIELCE 315-11 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 4-6 12-2118 57.1

9 REICHMANN Tobias KIELCE 301-1 2-2 5-8 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 11-1419 78.6

34 AMORIM Wesley TAUB 300-0 4-4 2-6 5-9 0-0 0-0 0-1 11-2020 55.0

9 BANNOUR Amin SADD 309-15 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-1 11-2021 55.0

77 RAMAZAN Abdulla LAKHWY 320-1 1-1 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 4-4 10-1222 83.3

7 SILVA Andre TAUB 331-1 4-5 0-0 0-1 5-6 0-0 0-0 10-1323 76.9

15 ABDELLI Bilel ESPER 312-4 3-4 0-0 0-0 5-6 0-0 0-0 10-1424 71.4

19 LIJEWSKI K. KIELCE 333-7 0-0 0-0 3-3 4-5 0-0 0-0 10-1525 66.7

25 TEIXEIRA V. TAUB 300-0 8-12 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 9-1326 69.2

3 WIEDE Fabian BERLIN 351-4 1-1 0-1 0-0 2-2 1-1 4-6 9-1527 60.0

28 CUMPLIDO Adria SUHC 311-2 0-1 2-6 4-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 9-1528 60.0

22 KARABATIC Luka PARIS 310-0 6-7 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-929 88.9

14 AISSA Hamdi ESPER 300-0 5-6 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1030 80.0

95 DRUX Paul BERLIN 307-9 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1131 72.7

8 RAMADAN Mohamed LAKHWY 310-0 8-11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1132 72.7

30 MADADI Hamad LAKHWY 310-0 0-0 3-6 5-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1133 72.7

23 ZORMAN Uros KIELCE 351-3 4-5 0-0 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 8-1234 66.7

28 OLIVEIRA G. TAUB 315-7 1-3 0-0 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 8-1335 61.5

8 BONNIN Pierre SUHC 311-2 6-10 0-0 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 8-1436 57.1

9 EISSA Eslam LAKHWY 330-3 1-1 0-2 3-3 4-6 0-0 0-0 8-1537 53.3

23 LIORENTE Diego SUHC 330-4 4-5 0-1 3-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 8-1638 50.0

17 STRLEK Manuel KIELCE 300-0 0-0 2-3 5-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-839 87.5

6 VUKOVIC Drago BERLIN 313-6 1-2 0-0 1-1 1-1 1-1 0-0 7-1140 63.6

24 HANSEN Mikkel PARIS 235-7 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 7-1141 63.6

27 HAMMED Aymen ESPER 313-6 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-1242 58.3

33 TOMIC Mario SADD 310-0 6-13 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 7-1543 46.7

13 BHAR Mohamed Ali ESPER 300-0 0-0 2-4 2-2 1-1 0-0 1-1 6-844 75.0

17 CHAIEB Firas LAKHWY 300-0 4-6 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-845 75.0

11 ANDRADE Cleber TAUB 300-0 0-0 3-5 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-946 66.7

13 AGUINAGALDE J. KIELCE 300-1 6-8 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 6-1047 60.0
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
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SHOT
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SHOT
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BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE
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7M-

THR.
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ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

24 SINEN Wajdi LAKHWY 396-15 2-5 0-0 4-4 2-3 0-0 0-0 14-271 51.9

66 ELAHMAR Ahmed LAKHWY 365-12 2-5 2-2 2-2 1-2 0-0 3-4 15-272 55.6

22 SAIED Sobhi SADD 358-15 1-2 0-0 0-0 6-7 1-1 0-0 16-253 64.0

44 KARABATIC Nikola PARIS 3512-15 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 14-184 77.8

3 WIEDE Fabian BERLIN 351-4 1-1 0-1 0-0 2-2 1-1 4-6 9-155 60.0

23 ZORMAN Uros KIELCE 351-3 4-5 0-0 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 8-126 66.7

77 AMRI Nidhal ESPER 351-3 0-3 0-0 2-3 1-1 0-1 0-0 4-117 36.4

86 MAHMOUDI Anis ESPER 3412-16 2-3 0-0 4-5 1-2 0-0 4-5 23-318 74.2

5 ALKRAD Mustafa SADD 344-6 0-1 0-1 5-5 6-7 0-0 0-0 15-209 75.0

86 AHMED Mahmoud SADD 340-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 3-610 50.0

7 SILVA Andre TAUB 331-1 4-5 0-0 0-1 5-6 0-0 0-0 10-1311 76.9

19 LIJEWSKI K. KIELCE 333-7 0-0 0-0 3-3 4-5 0-0 0-0 10-1512 66.7

9 EISSA Eslam LAKHWY 330-3 1-1 0-2 3-3 4-6 0-0 0-0 8-1513 53.3

23 LIORENTE Diego SUHC 330-4 4-5 0-1 3-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 8-1614 50.0

24 HANSEN Mikkel PARIS 235-7 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 7-1115 63.6

20 JURKIEWICZ M. KIELCE 331-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 4-616 66.7

88 SOUSSI Mohamed SADD 332-9 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 4-1217 33.3

7 STEPANCIC Luka PARIS 330-6 1-3 0-0 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 4-1318 30.8

77 RAMAZAN Abdulla LAKHWY 320-1 1-1 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 4-4 10-1219 83.3

10 SANTOS Thiago TAUB 322-5 2-4 0-1 0-0 2-5 0-0 0-0 6-1520 40.0

5 MOLLGAARD Henrik PARIS 323-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-621 66.7

22 ZHEDIK Sergei LAKHWY 323-10 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 4-1322 30.8

26 LIEBALD Marius SUHC 222-7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-823 25.0

10 LE MABEC T. SUHC 321-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-424 25.0

71 STOCHL Petr BERLIN 320-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-025 0.0

12 MAGGAIZ Marouen ESPER 320-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-126 0.0

3 GENSHEIMER Uwe PARIS 310-0 5-5 7-7 3-6 0-0 0-0 7-9 22-2727 81.5

11 V. Daan SUHC 319-18 4-9 0-0 0-0 2-3 1-2 4-4 20-3628 55.6

21 BOUGHANMI O. ESPER 310-0 2-5 5-6 5-8 0-0 0-0 5-7 17-2629 65.4

45 DJUKIC Darko KIELCE 311-1 4-4 0-2 4-6 1-1 0-0 4-5 14-1930 73.7

10  AL KARBI Abdulla SADD 310-0 0-0 3-8 3-4 0-0 0-0 7-10 13-2231 59.1

25 NARCISSE Daniel PARIS 318-15 2-5 0-0 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 13-2332 56.5

18 REMILI Nedim PARIS 316-11 3-3 1-1 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-1 12-2033 60.0

14 BIELECKI Karol KIELCE 315-11 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 4-6 12-2134 57.1

15 ABDELLI Bilel ESPER 312-4 3-4 0-0 0-0 5-6 0-0 0-0 10-1435 71.4

28 CUMPLIDO Adria SUHC 311-2 0-1 2-6 4-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 9-1536 60.0

22 KARABATIC Luka PARIS 310-0 6-7 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-937 88.9

8 RAMADAN Mohamed LAKHWY 310-0 8-11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1138 72.7

30 MADADI Hamad LAKHWY 310-0 0-0 3-6 5-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1139 72.7

28 OLIVEIRA G. TAUB 315-7 1-3 0-0 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 8-1340 61.5

8 BONNIN Pierre SUHC 311-2 6-10 0-0 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 8-1441 57.1

6 VUKOVIC Drago BERLIN 313-6 1-2 0-0 1-1 1-1 1-1 0-0 7-1142 63.6

27 HAMMED Aymen ESPER 313-6 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-1243 58.3

33 TOMIC Mario SADD 310-0 6-13 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 7-1544 46.7

21 ZACHRISSON M. BERLIN 311-1 0-0 3-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-645 83.3

20 KEMPF Edouard PARIS 310-0 0-0 3-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-746 71.4

23 FAETH Steffen BERLIN 314-6 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-847 62.5
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

388 2SADDSOUSSI Mohamed 0 2 0 0 21

395 2BERLINDRUX Paul 0 0 0 0 02

310 2KIELCECHRAPKOWSKI P. 0 1 0 1 23

244 1ESPERALOUINI Kamel 0 1 0 0 14

36 1BERLINVUKOVIC Drago 0 2 0 0 25

37 1PARISSTEPANCIC Luka 0 0 0 0 06

386 1SADDAHMED Mahmoud 1 0 0 1 27

310 1TAUBSANTOS Thiago 0 4 0 1 58

318 1PARISREMILI Nedim 0 0 0 1 19

317 1TAUBRIBEIRO Andre 0 0 0 0 010

318 1SUHCGAHAN Caleb 0 1 0 0 111

320 1KIELCEJURKIEWICZ M. 0 1 0 0 112

311 1SUHCV. Daan 0 2 0 1 313

334 1TAUBAMORIM Wesley 0 1 0 1 214

344 1PARISKARABATIC Nikola 0 1 0 0 115

322 1PARISKARABATIC Luka 0 0 0 1 116

344 1BERLINKOZINA Kresimir 0 1 0 0 117

324 1LAKHWYSINEN Wajdi 1 5 0 0 618

386 1ESPERMAHMOUDI Anis 0 1 0 0 119

113 0SUHCKULKER Daan 0 0 0 0 020

127 0LAKHWYTANABANE Hani 0 0 0 0 021

214 0SUHCRUI Renato 0 0 0 0 022

274 0LAKHWYVUGLAC Mario 0 0 0 0 023

224 0PARISHANSEN Mikkel 0 1 0 0 124

211 0SADDAHMAD A. 0 1 0 0 125

225 0SADDOMAHIC Slvadin 0 0 0 0 026

226 0SUHCLIEBALD Marius 0 0 0 0 027

315 0BERLINTONNESEN Kent R. 1 0 0 0 128

33 0BERLINWIEDE Fabian 0 1 0 0 129

310 0BERLINGOJUN Jakov 0 0 0 0 030

323 0BERLINFAETH Steffen 0 0 0 0 031

35 0PARISMOLLGAARD Henrik 0 0 0 0 032

390 0PARISMTINA Jeffrey 0 0 0 0 033

325 0PARISNARCISSE Daniel 0 0 0 1 134

312 0BERLINHEINEVETTER S. 0 0 0 0 035

313 0BERLINNENADIC Petar 1 0 0 0 136

325 0TAUBTEIXEIRA V. 0 1 0 2 337

316 0PARISOMEYER Thierry 0 0 0 0 038

312 0PARISSKOF Gorazd 0 0 0 0 039

371 0BERLINSTOCHL Petr 0 0 0 0 040

320 0PARISKEMPF Edouard 0 1 0 0 141

336 0PARISNIELSEN Jesper 0 2 0 0 242

35 0TAUBLOBATO Rafael 0 0 0 1 143

35 0SUHCGARCIA MILA O. 0 0 0 0 044

36 0SUHCGAULON Pierre 0 0 0 0 045

38 0SUHCBONNIN Pierre 0 1 0 0 146

39 0SUHCCORNELLA Joan 0 1 0 0 147

310 0SUHCLE MABEC T. 0 0 0 0 048
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

324 1LAKHWYSINEN Wajdi 1 5 0 0 61

310 1TAUBSANTOS Thiago 0 4 0 1 52

39 0LAKHWYEISSA Eslam 1 2 0 2 53

37 0LAKHWYROINE Bertrand 0 1 0 3 44

325 0TAUBTEIXEIRA V. 0 1 0 2 35

311 0TAUBANDRADE Cleber 0 1 0 2 36

378 0SADDSHABAN Hany 0 1 0 2 37

37 0TAUBSILVA Andre 0 2 0 1 38

311 1SUHCV. Daan 0 2 0 1 39

38 0LAKHWYRAMADAN Mohamed 0 1 0 1 210

315 0KIELCEJACHLEWSKI M. 0 2 0 0 211

334 1TAUBAMORIM Wesley 0 1 0 1 212

336 0PARISNIELSEN Jesper 0 2 0 0 213

37 0BERLINSTRUCK Kevin 1 0 0 1 214

366 0LAKHWYELAHMAR Ahmed 0 1 0 1 215

310 2KIELCECHRAPKOWSKI P. 0 1 0 1 216

314 0ESPERAISSA Hamdi 0 0 0 2 217

34 0BERLINELISSON Bjarki 0 2 0 0 218

35 0SADDALKRAD Mustafa 1 0 1 0 219

321 0ESPERBOUGHANMI O. 1 1 0 0 220

36 1BERLINVUKOVIC Drago 0 2 0 0 221

323 0SUHCLIORENTE Diego 0 2 0 0 222

386 1SADDAHMED Mahmoud 1 0 0 1 223

341 0ESPERBEN ALI Youssef 0 1 0 1 224

388 2SADDSOUSSI Mohamed 0 2 0 0 225

330 0LAKHWYMADADI Hamad 0 1 0 0 126

313 0BERLINNENADIC Petar 1 0 0 0 127

386 1ESPERMAHMOUDI Anis 0 1 0 0 128

317 0LAKHWYCHAIEB Firas 0 1 0 0 129

38 0SUHCBONNIN Pierre 0 1 0 0 130

377 0LAKHWYRAMAZAN Abdulla 0 1 0 0 131

344 1BERLINKOZINA Kresimir 0 1 0 0 132

325 0PARISNARCISSE Daniel 0 0 0 1 133

320 0PARISKEMPF Edouard 0 1 0 0 134

344 1PARISKARABATIC Nikola 0 1 0 0 135

311 0KIELCEKUS Mateusz 0 0 0 1 136

320 1KIELCEJURKIEWICZ M. 0 1 0 0 137

322 1PARISKARABATIC Luka 0 0 0 1 138

345 0KIELCEDJUKIC Darko 0 0 0 1 139

335 0TAUBPERRELLA Matheus 0 1 0 0 140

331 0ESPERCHOUIREF Marouen 1 0 0 0 141

324 0SUHCBEZERRA Franklin 0 1 0 0 142

328 0SUHCCUMPLIDO Adria 0 1 0 0 143

333 0SADDTOMIC Mario 0 1 0 0 144

33 0BERLINWIEDE Fabian 0 1 0 0 145

315 0BERLINTONNESEN Kent R. 1 0 0 0 146

35 0TAUBLOBATO Rafael 0 0 0 1 147

314 0KIELCEBIELECKI Karol 0 1 0 0 148
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 22 PACZKOWSKI Pawel KIELCE 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 9 3

2 11 V. Daan SUHC 3 1 2 1 0 1 1 9 3

3 23 LIORENTE Diego SUHC 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 7 3

4 86 MAHMOUDI Anis ESPER 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 7 3

5 6 GAULON Pierre SUHC 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 7 3

6 7 SILVA Andre TAUB 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 3

7 28 OLIVEIRA G. TAUB 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 3

8 24 SINEN Wajdi LAKHWY 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 3

9 22 SAIED Sobhi SADD 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 6 3

10 13 NENADIC Petar BERLIN 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 3

11 10 LE MABEC T. SUHC 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 6 3

12 26 LIEBALD Marius SUHC 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 2

13 15 ABDELLI Bilel ESPER 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 3

14 8 BONNIN Pierre SUHC 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 5 3

15 77 AMRI Nidhal ESPER 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 5 3

16 15 TONNESEN Kent R. BERLIN 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 5 3

17 44 KARABATIC Nikola PARIS 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 3

18 35 PERRELLA Matheus TAUB 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 3

19 44 KOZINA Kresimir BERLIN 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 3

20 29 BOMFIM Daniel TAUB 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3

21 66 ELAHMAR Ahmed LAKHWY 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 3

22 9 EISSA Eslam LAKHWY 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3

23 95 DRUX Paul BERLIN 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 3

24 10  AL KARBI Abdulla SADD 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 3

25 19 LIJEWSKI K. KIELCE 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

26 5 ALKRAD Mustafa SADD 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3

27 18 REMILI Nedim PARIS 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

28 33 TOMIC Mario SADD 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 3

29 86 AHMED Mahmoud SADD 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3

30 10 CHRAPKOWSKI P. KIELCE 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 3

31 45 DJUKIC Darko KIELCE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3

32 20 JURKIEWICZ M. KIELCE 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 3

33 22 KARABATIC Luka PARIS 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3

34 14 AISSA Hamdi ESPER 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 3

35 23 ZORMAN Uros KIELCE 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3

36 6 VUKOVIC Drago BERLIN 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

37 7 WALCZAK Patryk KIELCE 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3

38 10 SANTOS Thiago TAUB 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3

39 14 RUI Renato SUHC 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 2

40 44 ALOUINI Kamel ESPER 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 2

41 25 TEIXEIRA V. TAUB 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3

42 25 NARCISSE Daniel PARIS 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3

43 13 BARROS Denys TAUB 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

44 17 RIBEIRO Andre TAUB 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

45 27 HAMMED Aymen ESPER 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

46 21 BOUGHANMI O. ESPER 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3

47 20 KEMPF Edouard PARIS 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

48 28 CUMPLIDO Adria SUHC 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Copyright: 08/09/2016 Longman SportsoftIHF/ CHA handball@126.com 20:37:46



HANDBALL

Men's

Doha

05/09/2016  13:00

OFFICIAL 201613201613001-1614-1/3

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2016

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 24 HANSEN Mikkel PARIS 1 0 21

2 5 ALKRAD Mustafa SADD 0 0 31

3 8 BONNIN Pierre SUHC 1 6 30

4 78 SHABAN Hany SADD 2 4 30

5 10 LE MABEC T. SUHC 0 4 30

6 31 CHOUIREF Marouen ESPER 2 3 30

7 36 NIELSEN Jesper PARIS 1 3 30

8 44 KOZINA Kresimir BERLIN 1 3 30

9 41 BEN ALI Youssef ESPER 1 3 30

10 22 SZKLARSKI Tomasz SUHC 0 3 30

11 17 CHAIEB Firas LAKHWY 0 3 30

12 21 CONCEICAO Andre TAUB 0 3 30

13 22 KARABATIC Luka PARIS 0 3 30

14 86 MAHMOUDI Anis ESPER 0 3 30

15 22 ZHEDIK Sergei LAKHWY 2 2 30

16 11 KUS Mateusz KIELCE 2 2 30

17 5 MOLLGAARD Henrik PARIS 1 2 30

18 9 REICHMANN Tobias KIELCE 1 2 30

19 17 RIBEIRO Andre TAUB 1 2 30

20 7 SILVA Andre TAUB 0 2 30

21 15 JACHLEWSKI M. KIELCE 0 2 30

22 28 OLIVEIRA G. TAUB 0 2 30

23 14 AISSA Hamdi ESPER 0 2 30

24 23 FAETH Steffen BERLIN 0 2 30

25 86 AHMED Mahmoud SADD 0 2 30

26 6 VUKOVIC Drago BERLIN 0 2 30

27 15 AWN Fahad SADD 0 2 30

28 95 DRUX Paul BERLIN 0 2 30

29 10 SANTOS Thiago TAUB 2 1 30

30 24 SINEN Wajdi LAKHWY 2 1 30

31 11 V. Daan SUHC 2 1 30

32 6 GAULON Pierre SUHC 1 1 30

33 10 CHRAPKOWSKI P. KIELCE 1 1 30

34 34 AMORIM Wesley TAUB 1 1 30

35 27 HAMMED Aymen ESPER 1 1 30

36 92 BEN ABDULRAZAQ SADD 1 1 30

37 15 TONNESEN Kent R. BERLIN 1 1 30

38 3 GENSHEIMER Uwe PARIS 1 1 30

39 33 TOMIC Mario SADD 1 1 30

40 13 BHAR Mohamed Ali ESPER 1 1 30

41 7 WALCZAK Patryk KIELCE 1 1 30

42 29 JALLOUZ Tarak ESPER 1 1 30

43 20 KEMPF Edouard PARIS 1 1 30

44 25 TEIXEIRA V. TAUB 1 1 30

45 11 STJEPANOVIC N. LAKHWY 0 1 30

46 19 LIJEWSKI K. KIELCE 0 1 30

47 18 REMILI Nedim PARIS 0 1 30

48 22 PACZKOWSKI Pawel KIELCE 0 1 30
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